

Division of Leadership, Wellness, and Student Services

Family Engagement N E T W O R K

Strengthen your skills with research based insights, gain hands-on training, and become a driving force in creating meaningful family engagement!

LEARNING OUTCOMES

Family Engagement Network (FEN) empowers family engagement practioners to take the lead in developing welcoming and inclusive, goal-oriented district and school family engagement programs, fostering efforts directly linked to student success.

FEN FOCUS AREAS TO SUPPORT FAMILY ENGAGEMENT

- Research-Based Best Practices
- Alignment with Educational Initiatives
- Cultural Competence
- Measurement and Evaluation
- Networking and Collaboration
- Professional Development Strategies
- Foster Mental Health and Wellness
- Technical Proficiency: "How To" Skills
- Customized Training and Technical Support for School Districts

COST: \$369 per person

REGISTRATION INCLUDES:

- Catered Lunch
- Family Engagement Resources
- (Discount rate for groups of 5 or more)



PROFESSIONAL LEARNING SERIES 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

February 6, 2024** Tuesday, March 5, 2024* Tuesday, May 7, 2024 (SYMPOSIUM)**



LOCATIONS

*Riverside County Office of Education Board Room 3939 Thirteenth Street | Riverside, CA 92501

** Riverside County Office of Education Conference Center 4280 Brockton Avenue | Riverside, CA 92501

Zoom link available upon request While Zoom is available, the in-person meeting offers a hands-on approach that enhances your skills and connections.



AUDIENCE

Family Engagement Directors & Coordinators, Practitioners, Parent Liaisons, District Leaders, and Parent Leaders



New content!

REGISTER AT: events.rcoe.us/FamilyEngagementNetwork2324

For additional information contact:

Marlena Carranza | Executive Director's Secretary | mcarranza@rcoe.us Sonia Rezkalah | Family Engagement Administrator | srezkalah@rcoe.us

LCAP Priority: Family Involvement